# 503137164 01/15/2015

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3183774

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHUBHENDU SEKHAR MUKHERJEE	11/18/2014

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CAVIUM, INC.	
Street Address:	2315 N. FIRST STREET	
City:	SAN JOSE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95131	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14541807

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 617-500-2500

Email: info@ORpatent.com

Correspondent Name: OCCHIUTI & ROHLICEK LLP

Address Line 1: 321 SUMMER STREET

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	30147-010001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LISA A. WALSH
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa A. Walsh/
DATE SIGNED:	01/15/2015

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=30147-010001-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503137164 REEL: 034721 FRAME: 0440

**RECORDED: 01/15/2015** 

# **ASSIGNMENT**

PATENT REEL: 034721 FRAME: 0441